

the petitioner became aware that in these particular matters, SLPs have not been filed.

Learned Additional Solicitor General, appearing for the petitioner seeks time to produce the ordersheets of the First Execution Petition to show that the full satisfaction was entered into and to show that the respondent has claimed compensation only at the rate of ₹ 76,500/- in the First Execution Petition, as also copy of the Second Execution Petition.

Adjourned by four weeks.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master